June 2023

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family

Builder

Bankowski Builders
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Doug Howard Builders
Doug Howard Builders
Doug Howard Builders
Dukate Building Company
Dukate Building Company
Eagle Creek Builders
Gulfstream Development
Gulfstream Development
Homeowner

Homes by Josh Doyle
Marso Construction
McCarthy Builders
McCarthy Builders
Moline Builders

Moline Builders

Saba Home Builders
West Rock Development

Location

7720 Berkey Southern Rd S
8821 Birchfield Rd
8759 Birchfield Rd
1196 Dublin Dr

5459 Osprey Ln

1406 Roberts Circle
9263 Pondside Ct
9264 Pondside Ct
1030 Plum Grove Ln
3657 Windward Dr
9759 Saugatuck Dr
11553 Jeffers Rd

7438 Berkey Southern Rd
2305 Crissey Rd N
2001 Sunrise Creek Dr
2049 Sunrise Creek Dr
7505 Creek Ridge Dr
4432 Post Office Circle
5355 Coldstream Rd
8440 Glen Creek

Value
$305,555
$200,000
$200,000
$225,000
$225,000
$225,000
$575,000
$575,000
$332,000
$407,511
$507,413
$200,000
$438,000
$300,000
$95,000
$95,000
$100,000
$300,000
$425,000
$500,000

TOTAL: 20

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania
Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence
Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo,

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family

Builder Location Value

Beck's Construction Co. 24410 Third Street $425,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group 1051 Stoneleigh Road $220,000
Distinctive Building Elements 11835 Jerry City Road $500,000
Mavillino Custom Homes LLC 3469 Greensburg Pike Road $349,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc. 15156 Sugar Maple Drive $115,000
Saba Home Builders LLC 101 OIld Dover Road $600,000
Timber Creek Builders 4055 East Plaza Drive $200,000
Timber Creek Builders 4045 East Plaza Drive $200,000
Tony Buff Custom Homes 1608 Gleneagles Drive $420,000

TOTAL: 9
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