June 2023

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family		
<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
Bankowski Builders	7720 Berkey Southern Rd S	\$305,555
Buckeye Real Estate Group	8821 Birchfield Rd	\$200,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	8759 Birchfield Rd	\$200,000
Doug Howard Builders	1196 Dublin Dr	\$225,000
Doug Howard Builders	5459 Osprey Ln	\$225,000
Doug Howard Builders	1406 Roberts Circle	\$225,000
Dukate Building Company	9263 Pondside Ct	\$575,000
Dukate Building Company	9264 Pondside Ct	\$575 <i>,</i> 000
Eagle Creek Builders	1030 Plum Grove Ln	\$332,000
Gulfstream Development	3657 Windward Dr	\$407,511
Gulfstream Development	9759 Saugatuck Dr	\$507,413
Homeowner	11553 Jeffers Rd	\$200,000
Homes by Josh Doyle	7438 Berkey Southern Rd	\$438,000
Marso Construction	2305 Crissey Rd N	\$300,000
McCarthy Builders	2001 Sunrise Creek Dr	\$95,000
McCarthy Builders	2049 Sunrise Creek Dr	\$95,000
Moline Builders	7505 Creek Ridge Dr	\$100,000
Moline Builders	4432 Post Office Circle	\$300,000
Saba Home Builders	5355 Coldstream Rd	\$425,000
West Rock Development	8440 Glen Creek	\$500,000

TOTAL: 20

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo,

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family		
Builder	Location	<u>Value</u>
Beck's Construction Co.	24410 Third Street	\$425,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	1051 Stoneleigh Road	\$220,000
Distinctive Building Elements	11835 Jerry City Road	\$500,000
Mavillino Custom Homes LLC	3469 Greensburg Pike Road	\$349,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15156 Sugar Maple Drive	\$115,000
Saba Home Builders LLC	101 Old Dover Road	\$600,000
Timber Creek Builders	4055 East Plaza Drive	\$200,000
Timber Creek Builders	4045 East Plaza Drive	\$200,000
Tony Buff Custom Homes	1608 Gleneagles Drive	\$420,000

TOTAL: 9